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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CITROEN

CITROEN
CITROEN/PEUGEOT
CITROEN/PEUGEOT
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

GENERAL MOTORS
LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
VAUXHALL

e not found or type unknown

51799398
517993980
51887522
55210334
55281066
68201262AA
K68201262AA
00001618RQ
1618RQ
00001618RQ
1618RQ
51799398
517993980
51887522
55210334
55281066
93196108
51799398
517993980
51887522
55210334
55281066
04710677
093196108
4710677
93196108
00001618RQ
1618RQ
93196108

OEM Cross Reference

METZGER

WE PARTS
INTERMOTOR
HOFFER

WALKER PRODUCTS
WALKER PRODUCTS
MEAT & DORIA
SIDAT

FISPA

CASCO

DELPHI

DELPHI

0895686
290960299
65134
7481719
80095026
80095026
81719

90285

90285
CSN82T10AS
ES2108412B1
ES2108412B1
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